
26 OCT – 24 NOV  2018

BY ROBERT ANDERSON  
DIRECTED BY JIM SEARLE

Gift Vouchers make the ideal present for the person who 
“has everything”. Vouchers may be purchased to see one 
or all of our plays throughout the year. For Gift Vouchers 

and general enquiries please telephone the Secretary, 
Anne McMaster on 0417 660 518

right at Rockdale Station

Online bookings at 
www.guildtheatre.com.au

Booking phone number

9521 6358 
theguildtheatrerockdale@gmail.com

www.facebook.com/the.guild.theatre

Our premises have been fitted with 
a Hearing Aid Induction Loop. 
Use ‘T’ switch on hearing aid.

www.guildtheatre.com.au

The Guild Theatre Presents

Peggy Leto
Barry McMaster
Russell Godwin 
Jennifer Tansey

Eloise Tanti
Kai Yan

CAST LIST

An Amateur Production By Arrangement with Origin Theatrical, On Behalf of Samuel French, Inc.



Mail bookings will be attended to in order of receipt 
and prior to the opening of phone bookings.
Your choice of performance dates:

First Preference	

Second Preference	

Time of Performance  2pm     8pm (please tick)

Number of tickets required 

Adults @ $25*  

Concessions @ $20*  

Theatre Party @ $20*  

Wednesday Special @ $20*  

Credit card fee 1.75% plus 30 cents per transaction. Conditions apply. 

Please find enclosed my cheque/postal order for $  
made payable to “THE GUILD THEATRE LTD”
together with a STAMPED SELF-ADDRESSED ENVELOPE.

Name:	

Address:	

	   Postcode: 

Telephone:	

Email:	

Credit Card payment (please tick)        Mastercard      Visa

Card No. 	                      

Amount $	

Card holder’s name 

Expiry Date	

Signature	

Please enclose a stamped self-addressed envelope
and your tickets will be posted to you.
SEND TO: The Booking Officer
PO Box 267 Engadine NSW 2233

Friday 	 26 Oct 	 8pm
Saturday 	 27 Oct 	 2pm
Sunday 	 28 Oct 	 2pm
Wednesday 	 31 Oct 	 8pm
Friday 	 2 Nov 	 8pm
Saturday 	 3 Nov 	 2pm
Sunday 	 4 Nov 	 2pm
Wednesday	  7 Nov  	 8pm
Friday 	 9 Nov 	 8pm
Saturday 	 10 Nov 	 2pm

Sunday 	 11 Nov 	 2pm
Wednesday 	 14 Nov 	 8pm
Friday 	 16 Nov 	 8pm
Saturday 	 17 Nov 	 2pm
Saturday 	 17 Nov 	 8pm
Wednesday 	 21 Nov 	 8pm
Friday 	 23 Nov 	 8pm
Saturday 	 24 Nov 	 2pm
Saturday 	 24 Nov 	 8pm

All performances
$25.00 Adults*
$20.00 Concessions*
$20.00 Theatre Parties* (10 or more)
Credit card fee 1.75% plus 30 cents per transaction. Conditions apply. 

Price includes programme and interval refreshments
PLEASE NOTE: Payments for tickets must be received by the 
Booking Officer at least 14 days before the performance date 
booked otherwise tickets will become available for resale.
No returns or exchanges.

BOOKING NUMBER 

9521 6358 
Bookings open 2 October 2018 
Booking hours Monday, Wednesday, Friday 10am - 4pm 

PERFORMANCE 
DATES

TICKET PRICES

BOOKING 
FORM

On Christmas Eve in a small rural inn in New England 

(USA), Katherine and John, two strangers come together 

on what they see as the loneliest night of the year.   

Both isolated and struggling with the circumstances 

of their marriage, they open up finding comfort and 

understanding in each other’s company.   A bittersweet 

comedy with a message of longing and love.

WEDNESDAY 
SPECIAL 

$20


